

Title Appeal No. 124 of 2025
CNR NO. WBHW01-004521-2025
Present: Abhijit Som,
District Judge, Howrah.
J.O. Code – WB01127

Order No. 03 dated 15.09.2025.

The application for stay is taken up for hearing.

Learned Advocate on behalf of the parties are present.

Learned Advocate on behalf of the respondents prays for time to file W/O.

Fix 22.09.2025 for hearing of stay application.

Written objection, if any, in the meantime.

Dictated & corrected by me.

D. J.

District Judge, Howrah.